
Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 001

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 460 55.89%

Scott Sanford 363 44.11%

Total Votes Cast 823 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 823

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 481 65.53%

Jim Garrison 253 34.47%

Total Votes Cast 734 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 89

Contest Totals 823
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Collin County Seal
Watermark Seal for Collin County.

Collin County Government



Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 002

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 359 54.23%

Scott Sanford 303 45.77%

Total Votes Cast 662 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 662

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 365 62.82%

Jim Garrison 216 37.18%

Total Votes Cast 581 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 81

Contest Totals 662
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 003

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 196 72.86%

Scott Sanford 73 27.14%

Total Votes Cast 269 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 269

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 156 66.95%

Jim Garrison 77 33.05%

Total Votes Cast 233 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 36

Contest Totals 269
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 004

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 95 57.23%

Scott Sanford 71 42.77%

Total Votes Cast 166 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 166

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 87 60.00%

Jim Garrison 58 40.00%

Total Votes Cast 145 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 21

Contest Totals 166
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 012

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 225 46.78%

Scott Sanford 256 53.22%

Total Votes Cast 481 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 481

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 245 59.90%

Jim Garrison 164 40.10%

Total Votes Cast 409 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 72

Contest Totals 481
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 017

City Council, Place 2 - City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Allison Inesta 55 37.67%

Nathan Bryan 91 62.33%

Total Votes Cast 146 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 146
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 020

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 59 59.00%

Scott Sanford 41 41.00%

Total Votes Cast 100 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 100

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 48 53.33%

Jim Garrison 42 46.67%

Total Votes Cast 90 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 10

Contest Totals 100
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 030

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 338 56.05%

Tammy Meinershagen 265 43.95%

Total Votes Cast 603 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 608

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 411 68.27%

Gopal Ponangi 191 31.73%

Total Votes Cast 602 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6

Contest Totals 608
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 038

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 162 65.32%

Scott Sanford 86 34.68%

Total Votes Cast 248 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 249

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 147 67.74%

Jim Garrison 70 32.26%

Total Votes Cast 217 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 32

Contest Totals 249
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 043

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 213 58.36%

Scott Sanford 152 41.64%

Total Votes Cast 365 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 365

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 202 64.74%

Jim Garrison 110 35.26%

Total Votes Cast 312 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 53

Contest Totals 365
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 044

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 109 52.15%

Scott Sanford 100 47.85%

Total Votes Cast 209 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 209

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 121 65.76%

Jim Garrison 63 34.24%

Total Votes Cast 184 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 25

Contest Totals 209
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 057

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 414 52.60%

Scott Sanford 373 47.40%

Total Votes Cast 787 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 788

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 456 64.41%

Jim Garrison 252 35.59%

Total Votes Cast 708 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 80

Contest Totals 788
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 087

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 288 54.55%

Tammy Meinershagen 240 45.45%

Total Votes Cast 528 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 19

Contest Totals 547

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 120 22.22%

Gopal Ponangi 420 77.78%

Total Votes Cast 540 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 7

Contest Totals 547
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 092

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 103 44.98%

Tammy Meinershagen 126 55.02%

Total Votes Cast 229 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 230

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 115 50.22%

Gopal Ponangi 114 49.78%

Total Votes Cast 229 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 230
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 096

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 79 64.23%

Scott Sanford 44 35.77%

Total Votes Cast 123 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 123

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 68 66.02%

Jim Garrison 35 33.98%

Total Votes Cast 103 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 20

Contest Totals 123
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 097

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 292 61.47%

Scott Sanford 183 38.53%

Total Votes Cast 475 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 475

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 272 60.71%

Jim Garrison 176 39.29%

Total Votes Cast 448 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 27

Contest Totals 475
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 098

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 61 44.20%

Scott Sanford 77 55.80%

Total Votes Cast 138 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 138

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 67 55.83%

Jim Garrison 53 44.17%

Total Votes Cast 120 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 18

Contest Totals 138
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 099

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 31 64.58%

Scott Sanford 17 35.42%

Total Votes Cast 48 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 48

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 23 71.88%

Jim Garrison 9 28.12%

Total Votes Cast 32 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 16

Contest Totals 48
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 101

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 155 54.01%

Tammy Meinershagen 132 45.99%

Total Votes Cast 287 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 290

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 187 64.71%

Gopal Ponangi 102 35.29%

Total Votes Cast 289 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 290
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 102

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 397 53.72%

Scott Sanford 342 46.28%

Total Votes Cast 739 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 740

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 401 58.71%

Jim Garrison 282 41.29%

Total Votes Cast 683 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 57

Contest Totals 740
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 111

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 178 59.53%

Tammy Meinershagen 121 40.47%

Total Votes Cast 299 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 299

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 211 71.28%

Gopal Ponangi 85 28.72%

Total Votes Cast 296 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 299
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 117

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 152 49.84%

Tammy Meinershagen 153 50.16%

Total Votes Cast 305 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 308

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 170 55.56%

Gopal Ponangi 136 44.44%

Total Votes Cast 306 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 308
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 118

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 188 48.58%

Tammy Meinershagen 199 51.42%

Total Votes Cast 387 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 392

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 229 58.87%

Gopal Ponangi 160 41.13%

Total Votes Cast 389 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 392
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 122

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 640 48.34%

Scott Sanford 684 51.66%

Total Votes Cast 1,324 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 1,324

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 727 62.62%

Jim Garrison 434 37.38%

Total Votes Cast 1,161 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 163

Contest Totals 1,324
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 126

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 522 60.63%

Scott Sanford 339 39.37%

Total Votes Cast 861 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 862

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 519 67.75%

Jim Garrison 247 32.25%

Total Votes Cast 766 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 96

Contest Totals 862
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 127

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 145 52.35%

Tammy Meinershagen 132 47.65%

Total Votes Cast 277 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 4

Contest Totals 281

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 147 53.45%

Gopal Ponangi 128 46.55%

Total Votes Cast 275 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6

Contest Totals 281
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 129

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 418 53.94%

Scott Sanford 357 46.06%

Total Votes Cast 775 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 777

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 440 62.32%

Jim Garrison 266 37.68%

Total Votes Cast 706 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 71

Contest Totals 777
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 131

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 329 46.53%

Scott Sanford 378 53.47%

Total Votes Cast 707 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 707

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 404 64.85%

Jim Garrison 219 35.15%

Total Votes Cast 623 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 84

Contest Totals 707
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 134

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 154 54.42%

Tammy Meinershagen 129 45.58%

Total Votes Cast 283 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 286

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 123 43.31%

Gopal Ponangi 161 56.69%

Total Votes Cast 284 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 286
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 140

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 614 49.84%

Scott Sanford 618 50.16%

Total Votes Cast 1,232 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 1,232

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 638 60.76%

Jim Garrison 412 39.24%

Total Votes Cast 1,050 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 182

Contest Totals 1,232

All Races - 06/16/2025     11:11 AM 30 of 68

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Collin County Seal
Watermark Seal for Collin County.

Collin County Government



Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 146

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 167 48.83%

Tammy Meinershagen 175 51.17%

Total Votes Cast 342 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 10

Contest Totals 352

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 171 49.28%

Gopal Ponangi 176 50.72%

Total Votes Cast 347 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 352
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 149

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 508 49.76%

Scott Sanford 513 50.24%

Total Votes Cast 1,021 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 1,021

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 534 60.07%

Jim Garrison 355 39.93%

Total Votes Cast 889 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 132

Contest Totals 1,021
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 155

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 321 55.25%

Scott Sanford 260 44.75%

Total Votes Cast 581 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 581

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 293 61.17%

Jim Garrison 186 38.83%

Total Votes Cast 479 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 102

Contest Totals 581
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 156

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 313 51.40%

Scott Sanford 296 48.60%

Total Votes Cast 609 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 609

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 352 63.54%

Jim Garrison 202 36.46%

Total Votes Cast 554 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 55

Contest Totals 609
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 162

City Council, Place 2 - City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Allison Inesta 5 33.33%

Nathan Bryan 10 66.67%

Total Votes Cast 15 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 15
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 163

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 98 53.26%

Scott Sanford 86 46.74%

Total Votes Cast 184 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 184

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 97 59.15%

Jim Garrison 67 40.85%

Total Votes Cast 164 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 20

Contest Totals 184
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 169

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 276 54.33%

Scott Sanford 232 45.67%

Total Votes Cast 508 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 509

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 304 69.57%

Jim Garrison 133 30.43%

Total Votes Cast 437 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 72

Contest Totals 509
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 172

City Council, Place 2 - City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Allison Inesta 45 48.39%

Nathan Bryan 48 51.61%

Total Votes Cast 93 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 93
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 173

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 112 47.66%

Scott Sanford 123 52.34%

Total Votes Cast 235 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 235

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 138 67.98%

Jim Garrison 65 32.02%

Total Votes Cast 203 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 32

Contest Totals 235
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 177

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 80 53.69%

Tammy Meinershagen 69 46.31%

Total Votes Cast 149 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 150

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 99 67.35%

Gopal Ponangi 48 32.65%

Total Votes Cast 147 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 150
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 180

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 203 60.60%

Scott Sanford 132 39.40%

Total Votes Cast 335 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 336

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 165 58.51%

Jim Garrison 117 41.49%

Total Votes Cast 282 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 54

Contest Totals 336
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 181

City Council, Place 2 - City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Allison Inesta 19 28.79%

Nathan Bryan 47 71.21%

Total Votes Cast 66 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 66
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 184

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 39 48.15%

Tammy Meinershagen 42 51.85%

Total Votes Cast 81 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 82

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 46 56.79%

Gopal Ponangi 35 43.21%

Total Votes Cast 81 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 82
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 203

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 347 42.42%

Scott Sanford 471 57.58%

Total Votes Cast 818 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 818

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 480 65.84%

Jim Garrison 249 34.16%

Total Votes Cast 729 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 89

Contest Totals 818
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 204

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 54 50.94%

Scott Sanford 52 49.06%

Total Votes Cast 106 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 106

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 55 55.56%

Jim Garrison 44 44.44%

Total Votes Cast 99 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 7

Contest Totals 106
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 206

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 188 49.60%

Scott Sanford 191 50.40%

Total Votes Cast 379 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 379

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 205 64.26%

Jim Garrison 114 35.74%

Total Votes Cast 319 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 60

Contest Totals 379
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 207

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 267 48.11%

Scott Sanford 288 51.89%

Total Votes Cast 555 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 555

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 288 60.76%

Jim Garrison 186 39.24%

Total Votes Cast 474 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 81

Contest Totals 555
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 208

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 214 36.90%

Scott Sanford 366 63.10%

Total Votes Cast 580 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 580

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 283 58.84%

Jim Garrison 198 41.16%

Total Votes Cast 481 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 99

Contest Totals 580
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 209

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 6 40.00%

Tammy Meinershagen 9 60.00%

Total Votes Cast 15 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 15

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 5 33.33%

Gopal Ponangi 10 66.67%

Total Votes Cast 15 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 15

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 57 82.61%

Scott Sanford 12 17.39%

Total Votes Cast 69 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 69

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 36 61.02%

Jim Garrison 23 38.98%

Total Votes Cast 59 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 10

Contest Totals 69
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 211

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 294 51.49%

Scott Sanford 277 48.51%

Total Votes Cast 571 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 572

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 343 66.60%

Jim Garrison 172 33.40%

Total Votes Cast 515 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 57

Contest Totals 572
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 212

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 226 58.40%

Tammy Meinershagen 161 41.60%

Total Votes Cast 387 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 12

Contest Totals 399

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 193 48.61%

Gopal Ponangi 204 51.39%

Total Votes Cast 397 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 399
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 213

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 228 63.33%

Scott Sanford 132 36.67%

Total Votes Cast 360 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 361

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 169 59.72%

Jim Garrison 114 40.28%

Total Votes Cast 283 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 78

Contest Totals 361
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 220

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 286 42.81%

Tammy Meinershagen 382 57.19%

Total Votes Cast 668 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 39

Contest Totals 707

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 144 20.48%

Gopal Ponangi 559 79.52%

Total Votes Cast 703 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 4

Contest Totals 707
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 221

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 568 45.26%

Scott Sanford 687 54.74%

Total Votes Cast 1,255 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 1,256

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 601 58.35%

Jim Garrison 429 41.65%

Total Votes Cast 1,030 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 226

Contest Totals 1,256
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 225

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 281 57.94%

Tammy Meinershagen 204 42.06%

Total Votes Cast 485 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 24

Contest Totals 509

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 192 37.87%

Gopal Ponangi 315 62.13%

Total Votes Cast 507 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 509
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 226

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 286 60.72%

Scott Sanford 185 39.28%

Total Votes Cast 471 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 472

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 258 62.62%

Jim Garrison 154 37.38%

Total Votes Cast 412 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 60

Contest Totals 472
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 229

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 77 50.33%

Tammy Meinershagen 76 49.67%

Total Votes Cast 153 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 4

Contest Totals 157

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 89 56.69%

Gopal Ponangi 68 43.31%

Total Votes Cast 157 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 157
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 230

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 239 58.15%

Scott Sanford 172 41.85%

Total Votes Cast 411 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 411

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 270 72.58%

Jim Garrison 102 27.42%

Total Votes Cast 372 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 39

Contest Totals 411
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 231

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 349 54.02%

Scott Sanford 297 45.98%

Total Votes Cast 646 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 646

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 296 55.33%

Jim Garrison 239 44.67%

Total Votes Cast 535 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 111

Contest Totals 646
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 234

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 216 55.38%

Tammy Meinershagen 174 44.62%

Total Votes Cast 390 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 7

Contest Totals 397

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 179 45.66%

Gopal Ponangi 213 54.34%

Total Votes Cast 392 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 397
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 236

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 344 51.89%

Scott Sanford 319 48.11%

Total Votes Cast 663 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 665

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 379 62.75%

Jim Garrison 225 37.25%

Total Votes Cast 604 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 61

Contest Totals 665
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2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 238

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 200 61.73%

Scott Sanford 124 38.27%

Total Votes Cast 324 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 325

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 177 62.11%

Jim Garrison 108 37.89%

Total Votes Cast 285 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 40

Contest Totals 325
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 242

Mayor - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bill Cox 257 54.22%

Scott Sanford 217 45.78%

Total Votes Cast 474 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 474

Council Member, At-Large No. 1 - City of McKinney
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ernest Lynch 259 63.33%

Jim Garrison 150 36.67%

Total Votes Cast 409 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 65

Contest Totals 474
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2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 244

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 134 48.20%

Tammy Meinershagen 144 51.80%

Total Votes Cast 278 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 4

Contest Totals 282

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 139 50.18%

Gopal Ponangi 138 49.82%

Total Votes Cast 277 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 282
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June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 245

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 56 49.56%

Tammy Meinershagen 57 50.44%

Total Votes Cast 113 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 115

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 64 57.14%

Gopal Ponangi 48 42.86%

Total Votes Cast 112 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3

Contest Totals 115
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 248

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 56 46.67%

Tammy Meinershagen 64 53.33%

Total Votes Cast 120 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 121

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 65 53.72%

Gopal Ponangi 56 46.28%

Total Votes Cast 121 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 121
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2025 Runoff Election
June 7, 2025

FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 249

City Council, Place 2 - City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Allison Inesta 52 30.06%

Nathan Bryan 121 69.94%

Total Votes Cast 173 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 173
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Precinct Results Report
2025 Runoff Election
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FINAL RESULTS
All Races

Collin County

PCT 250

City of Frisco City Council, Place 2 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Burt Thakur 351 56.70%

Tammy Meinershagen 268 43.30%

Total Votes Cast 619 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 21

Contest Totals 640

City of Frisco City Council, Place 4 - City of Frisco
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jared Elad 175 27.60%

Gopal Ponangi 459 72.40%

Total Votes Cast 634 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6

Contest Totals 640
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